
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

1 
 

2 
“Bible Break”  
12 Noon 
Mary Circle 
1:30 PM 

3 
 
 

4 
GMAT Meeting 
5:15 PM 

5 
  

6 
 
 
    

7 
Church 
Service 8 AM 
 
Special Voters 
Meeting 2 PM 

8 
Quilt Tying 1 PM 
Abigail Circle 
7 PM 

9 
“Bible Break” 
12 Noon 
Gardenside Hymn 
Sing 2:20 PM 
Elders Meeting 
7 PM 
Church Council 
Meeting 7:30 PM 
 

10     

 

11    
 

12   
 

13 
 

14  
Church 
Service 8 AM 
Gary Theis from 
Mission Central 
here 
Silver Social 
Club 1:30 PM 

15   
 

16    
“Bible Break” 
12 Noon 
 

17    
 

18    
Ladies Aid 
1:30 PM 

19   
 

 20 
 

21  Father’s 

           Day 
Church 
Service 8 AM 
“Ladies Night 
Out” 6:30 PM 

22   
 

23    
“Bible Break” 
12 Noon 

24  
 

25    
 

26 
 

27 

 

28    

Church 
Service 8 AM 
Fairbury High 
School 
Graduation 

29   
 
 

30   
“Bible Break” 
12 Noon 

   
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

JUNE, 2020 
SUNDAY WORSHIP 
8:30 AM & 11:00 AM 

HOLY COMMUNION 
1st & 2nd SUNDAY 

BE SURE TO READ THE GUIDELINES (ON THE FRONT PAGE OF THIS NEWSLETTER) THAT WERE RE-

CEIVED FROM OUR LOCAL HOSPITAL AS WE BEGIN TO RETURN TO “IN-PERSON” SERVICES.   AL-

SO BE SURE TO READ THE GUIDELINES ON THE “WORSHIP ASSISTANTS” PAGE.   

 PLEASE BE PATIENT WITH US AS WE TRY TO MAKE THIS TRANSITION AS “NORMAL” AS 

POSSIBLE. 


