SUNDAY WORSHIP 8:30 AM & 11:00 AM HOLY COMMUNION

JUNE, 2020

1st & 2nd SUNDAY

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2 "Bible Break" 12 Noon Mary Circle 1:30 PM	3	4 GMAT Meeting 5:15 PM	5	6
7 Church Service 8 AM Special Voters Meeting 2 PM	8 Quilt Tying 1 PM Abigail Circle 7 PM	"Bible Break" 12 Noon Gardenside Hymn Sing 2:20 PM Elders Meeting 7 PM Church Council Meeting 7:30 PM	10	11	12	13
14 Church Service 8 AM Gary Theis from Mission Central here Silver Social Club 1:30 PM	15	16 "Bible Break" 12 Noon	17	18 Ladies Aid 1:30 PM	19	20
21 Father's Day Church Service 8 AM "Ladies Night Out" 6:30 PM	22	23 "Bible Break" 12 Noon	24	25	26	27
28 Church Service 8 AM Fairbury High School Graduation	29	30 "Bible Break" 12 Noon				

BE SURE TO READ THE GUIDELINES (ON THE FRONT PAGE OF THIS NEWSLETTER) THAT WERE RECEIVED FROM OUR LOCAL HOSPITAL AS WE BEGIN TO RETURN TO "IN-PERSON" SERVICES. ALSO BE SURE TO READ THE GUIDELINES ON THE "WORSHIP ASSISTANTS" PAGE.

PLEASE BE PATIENT WITH US AS WE TRY TO MAKE THIS TRANSITION AS "NORMAL" AS POSSIBLE.